GooDwWOOD

Best of British Meat Picnic
To create this delicious Picnic, we have sourced from award-winning, artisan producers from across the
British Isles to ensure you enjoy the very best. This picnic is beautifully presented in a hessian bag, complete
with disposable cutlery and plates.

STARTER

Chalk Stream Trout Paté
A beautifully balanced rustic paté made from the finest hot smoked trout fillets from Chalk Stream in
Hampshire
Allergens: Eggs, Fish, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites

Two Feta and Spring Onion Scones
Artisan savoury scones, enriched with creamy feta and delicate spring onion. Made by The Sussex Kitchen
Allergens: Gluten (Wheat), Milk

MAIN COURSE

Two Best of British Lemon & Herb Chicken
From the award -winning Country Victualler in Nottinghamshire, two hand carved beautifully marinated
chicken breasts
Allergens: Sulphites

Served with
Asparagus, Broad Bean & Pea Quinoa Salad with Citrus Dressing
Allergens: None

Fennel, Cucumber & English Radish Slaw with Apple Dressing
Allergens: Mustard, Sulphites

Creamy Grain Mustard, Gherkin & Caper Potato Salad
Allergens: Mustard, Sulphites

Pork & Apple Pie
Beautifully seasoned traditional pork pie with apple, handcrafted by The Country Victualler
Allergens: Gluten (Wheat), Soya, Sulphites

PUDDING

Two Caramel Slice

Hand made by multi award winning Clam’s Cakes in Wales. Layers of Chocolate and Caramel on Shortbread
Allergens: Gluten (Wheat), Milk



CHEESE

Barbers Cheddar
Traditional cheddar with a creamy texture and smooth finish
Allergens: Milk

Red Leicester
A smooth, mellow British cheese with a rich flavour and a vibrant orange hue
Allergens: Milk

Quince Purée
The ideal partner for cheese, made in Yorkshire by The Fruity Kitchen
Allergens: None

Wooleys of Arran Oatcakes

A crisp biscuit, ideal to enjoy with paté & cheese. Overlooking Brodick Bay on the Isle of Arran, Wooleys of

Arran have been firing yeast dough in two antique scotch ovens since the middle of the 19™ century

Allergens: Gluten (Wheat, Oats)

FRUIT

A Punnet of Hugh Lowe Strawberries
Allergens: None

Please refer to the packaging of all products within your picnic for full ingredient & allergen information.

Please consume within 4 hours of collection.
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